92-21354-51-08
SUPERSEDES 92-21354-51-07
AIR-COOLED CONDENSING UNITS
(-)ANL-*AZ MODEL SERIES – 13 SEER
(-)APL-JAZ MODEL SERIES – 14 SEER
(-)APM-JAZ MODEL SERIES – 14.5 SEER
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
RECOGNIZE THIS SYMBOL AS AN INDICATION OF IMPORT TION!!

FIGURE 1
DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION CLEARANCES
UNIT MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
3
A-00002
BOTTOM VIEW SHOWING DRAIN OPENINGS
(\\\\\ SHADED AREAS).
A
A-00001
ALLOW 24” [610 mm]
SERVICE ACCESS
CLEARANCE
B
AIR INLETS
(LOUVERS)
MIN. CLEARANCE
3 SIDES
ACCESS
PANEL
AIR DISCHARGE
ALLOW 60” [1524 mm] CLEARANCE
ALLOW 6” [153 mm]
– 024 J A Z(-) A N L
COOLING CONNECTION FITTING
Z - SCROLL COMPRESSOR
VARIATIONS
A - Series = FULL FEATURED
ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION
J = 208/230V-1-60
C = 208/230V-3-60
D = 460V-3-60
Y = 575V-3-60
BTU/HR x 1000 (COOLING CAPACITY)
018 = 18,000 BTU/HR
024 = 24,000 BTU/HR
030/031 = 30,000 BTU/HR
036/037 = 36,000 BTU/HR
042/043 = 42,000 BTU/HR
048/049 = 48,000 BTU/HR
060 = 60,000 BTU/HR
DESIGN SERIES
L = R-410A
M = R410 2ND DESIGN SERIES
N = STANDARD EFFICIENCY
P = HIGH EFFICIENCY
REMOTE CONDENSING UNIT
TRADE NAME
DIMENSIONAL DATA
CONDENSING UNIT MODEL
(-)ANL 018
19" 19" 19" 25" 29" 23" 33"
351⁄2" 401⁄2" 443⁄8" 443⁄8" 443⁄8" 443⁄8" 443⁄8"
243⁄4" 275⁄8" 311⁄2" 311⁄2" 311⁄2" 311⁄2" 311⁄2"
LENGTH “H” (INCHES)
LENGTH “L” (INCHES)
WIDTH “W” (INCHES)
024/031 030 036/042 049 043/037 048/060
CONDENSING UNIT MODEL
(-)APL 018JAZ/024JAZ
19" 29" 33"
401⁄2" 443⁄8" 443⁄8"
275⁄8" 311⁄2" 311⁄2"
LENGTH “H” (INCHES)
LENGTH “L” (INCHES)
WIDTH “W” (INCHES)
030JAZ 036JAZ/042JAZ
048JAZ/060JAZ
CONDENSING UNIT MODEL
(-)APM 018JAZ
19" 29" 33"
401⁄2" 443⁄8" 443⁄8"
275⁄8" 311⁄2" 311⁄2"
LENGTH “H” (INCHES)